Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.30
34.33
34.96
36.15
36.48
36.86
38.05
40.45
40.59
40.68
41.91
42.35
43.67
44.98
47.98

49.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.30
34.33
34.96
36.48
36.15
36.86

38.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

387
322
305
276
269
260
237
197
195
194
177
171
156
143
118
106

WA Pts

387
322
305
269
276
260
237

Round

m m M m

Round

F
H

I M

Date

21/09/19
14/05/16
02/04/16
17/05/15
19/09/15
07/02/15
21/09/14
08/02/14
22/12/113
22/09/13
11/05/13
13/07/13
16/02/13
171112
12/05/12

19/11/11

Date

21/09/19
14/05/16
02/04/16
19/09/15
17/05/15
07/02/15
21/09/14

Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Venue

Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross

Handy Cross

Venue

Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley

High Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

4
1

Level

4
1

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.45
40.59
40.68
42.35
41.91
43.67
44.98
47.98
49.75

Copyright 2024

197
195
194
171
177
156
143
118
106

08/02/14
22/12/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
16/02/13
17/11/12
12/05/12
19/11/11

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross

Handy Cross

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
1
1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



