Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.30	387	F	21/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
34.33	322	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
34.96	305	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
36.15	276	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
36.48	269	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.86	260	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
38.05	237	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
40.45	197	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
40.59	195	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
40.68	194	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
41.91	177	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.35	171	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
43.67	156	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
44.98	143	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
47.98	118	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
49.75	106	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.30	387	F	21/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
34.33	322	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
34.96	305	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
36.48	269	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.15	276	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
36.86	260	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
38.05 Copyright 2024	237 4	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
40.45	197	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
40.59	195	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
40.68	194	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
42.35	171	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
41.91	177	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
43.67	156	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
44.98	143	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
47.98	118	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
49.75	106	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS